-.E,-.-.48-x 48 Multifuncrion €ounler
Types DMF6
DMF6
Producf Descripfion
GMto GNVAZZI
. Programmable as counter, tachometer or timer
. Relay or optocoupler output
. Scalable display
o Plug-in sclew terminal block
. Wide operating temperature ran ge: -20...+65"C/-4... 1 49"F
r DIN 48x48
r lP65
Ordering Key
This multifunction counter
has a fast counting input
and can be used for a wide
range of applications: batch
counting with subtraction of
faulty pieces/ cut to length,
speed regulation, ratio
measuring, run time.
Number of presets
Output type
LCD options
Supply voltage
lnput trigger level
Stock it6ms: I Proset
Type
Approvols
(€chlusffi
Number of Presets
2
Oufput Type
DMF61A1fiXnO
DMF61A100000
DMF61A1g2300
DMF61A102000
2 Presets
DMF62Alfi)3OO
DMF624100000
DMF62A102300
DMF62A102000
-t preset
2 presets
LCD Opfions
A10 Relays No backlighting
A11 (only DMF62)
Supply Voltage
Optocoupler Green backlighting
LED look, negative,
red backlighting
3 Multicolour backlighting
lnpuf Trigger Type
90...26oVAC
1 0...30VDC (with reverse
polarity protection)
00
Pockoge Confenf
Standard
(also fixed voltage input
available upon request)
lnput Specificcrtions
Polarity Programmable for all inputs
in common PNP or NPN
Resistance * sko
Count frequency max.55kHz
Monitoring/reset i nput MPl, lock, gate, reset
Min pulse duration of fte inputs 10msl1ms
Switching levels with AC-supply
HTL-level Low:0...4VDC
High: 12...30VDC
Switching levels with DC-supply
HTL-level Low:0...0.2xUe
High: 0.6xUu...30VDC
V,alatf
9,
Sch mitt-Tri g ger
1 lnstrument DMF6
1 Mounting clip
1 Screw terminal block I pins
1 Screw terminal block 7 pins
1 Multilingual operating manual
Pulse shape